St. Johns County BCC

Central Cashiering

Cashier # 24-017489

Name :
Trans Date:

Description
ASSIGN ADDRESS

CLEARANCE SHEET PROCESS FEE

RESIDENTIAL LOT GRADING

Description
NXLX

WENDI HUGHES
3/21/2024 7:53:14 AM

Charges:
Assoc Assoc Key
CS R2000-002642*002

CS R2000-002642*002
CS R2000-002642*002

Total

Payment:

Charge Amount

$176.00

Charge Amount
$10.00

$62.00
$104.00

$176.00



